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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 10/29/22      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab, UT, Moab, UT             

                                    B4B Open 4D  Open-Saturday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.988 $458.00         Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

   2nd 15.175 $375.00         Jeni Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin               

   3rd 15.192 $278.00         Taylor Hildreth on Dashing French Belle       

   4th 15.313 $180.00         Mika Tozer on JoJo Jolene                     

   5th 15.377 $ 97.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

   6th 15.427                 Danielle Hoch on Vegas                        

   7th 15.431                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   8th 15.449                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime       

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.492 $393.00         Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   2nd 15.534 $321.00         Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

   3rd 15.564 $238.00         Joetta Karsten on Pork Chop                   

   4th 15.588 $155.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

   5th 15.594 $ 83.00         Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   6th 15.613                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   7th 15.625                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   8th 15.645                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   9th 15.650                 Loni Wolfe on CeeCee's Honor (Sister)         

  10th 15.674                 Jeni Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen             

  11th 15.678                 Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

  12th 15.679                 Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility             

  13th 15.686                 Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

  14th 15.688                 Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

  15th 15.767                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)  

  16th 15.782                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

  17th 15.825                 Hayley Roberts on Fergie                      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.995 $262.00         Adalie Hanson on Jeepershezfamous             

   2nd 16.041 $214.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   3rd 16.100 $159.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

   4th 16.114 $103.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   5th 16.150 $ 56.00         Anna Claire Melzer on CTG Leavinem on Fire    

   6th 16.170                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

Tie    16.170                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   8th 16.201                 Shakira King on Uptown Funk                   

   9th 16.211                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  10th 16.227                 Dani Garrett on DG Hell of a Riot             

  11th 16.354                 John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

  12th 16.397                 Ivary Lorimor on Bucks N Pearl                

  13th 16.398                 Taylor Watters on Nikki's Smart Chic          

  14th 16.446                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               



  15th 16.453                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon          

  16th 16.457                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.500 $196.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   2nd 16.527 $161.00         Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   3rd 16.540 $119.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   4th 16.558 $ 77.00         Bradin Brehm on Scawny Jones 1                

   5th 16.578 $ 42.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   6th 16.591                 Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

   7th 16.600                 Taneal Braslin on A Wicked Bid                

   8th 16.627                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   9th 16.661                 Kate Silcox on SF Remington Steel             

  10th 16.668                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

  11th 16.750                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

  12th 16.751                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  13th 16.795                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

  14th 16.914                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

  15th 16.979                 Jeni Lorimor on Cfour Lady Cantina            

  16th 17.093                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

  17th 17.169                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)

  18th 17.281                 Michelle Patton on West Coast Offense B       

  19th 17.306                 Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

  20th 17.431                 Jess Acuncius-Stebner on RQF Quik Tres Seis   

  21st 17.481                 Monica Smith on Jody's Flippin Money          

  22nd 17.498                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

  23rd 17.499                 Sophie Hoffman on Duke                        

  24th 17.603                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

 25th 17.631                 Jess Acuncius-Stebner on James Seis Kysses    

  26th 17.835                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  27th 18.101                 Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

  28th 18.322                 Dina Miller on Frenchmans Flitinlass          

  29th 20.194                 Marie Hoch on Cinch                           

  30th 20.206                 Gia Whipple on Shot of Crown                  

N/T    400.000                Holly Binnian on HS Miss Rey Bug              

N/T    400.000                Julie Innes on Joe                            

N/T    400.000                Emma Charleston on KG Just as Fabulous        

N/T    415.025                Larame Barnett on Downrite Frenchgal          

N/T    415.192                CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

N/T    415.325                Brylee Brehm on TS Bingo Fling                

N/T    415.345                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise           

N/T    415.359                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

N/T    415.490                CyAnna Martin on DD Famous Red Fox            

N/T    415.514                Monica Smith on TM Habutual Streaker          

N/T    415.686                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    415.702                Grace Rooks on Chicks Shawnee Bug             

N/T    415.724                Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

N/T    415.805                Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

N/T    416.034                Taneal Braslin on Justa Jetta Lightening      

N/T    416.038                Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                



N/T    416.117                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    416.117                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    416.254                Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

N/T    416.439                Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

N/T    416.518                Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    416.656                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    417.843                Claire Oveson on I'm a Royal                  

N/T    418.473                Shannon Pitout on Walkaway Joe                

N/T    419.744                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

                               B4B  Jackpot-Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.988 $155.00         Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

   2nd 15.313 $116.00         Mika Tozer on JoJo Jolene                     

   3rd 15.377 $ 77.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

   4th 15.431 $ 39.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   5th 15.534                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

   6th 15.564                 Joetta Karsten on Pork Chop                   

   7th 15.594                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   8th 15.613                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   9th 15.625                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

  10th 15.679                 Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility             

  11th 15.686                 Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.767 $133.00         Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)  

   2nd 15.782 $100.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

   3rd 16.009 $ 66.00         Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               

   4th 16.041 $ 33.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   5th 16.100                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

   6th 16.114                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   7th 16.141                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   8th 16.170                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

Tie    16.170                 Julie Innes on Joe                            

  10th 16.211                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  11th 16.354                 John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

  12th 16.386                 Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.405 $ 89.00         Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

   2nd 16.453 $ 66.00         Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon          

   3rd 16.457 $ 44.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   4th 16.500 $ 22.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   5th 16.540                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   6th 16.558                 Bradin Brehm on Scawny Jones 1                

   7th 16.592                 CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

   8th 16.668                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   9th 16.750                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

  10th 16.751                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  11th 16.795                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

  12th 16.797                 Kate Silcox on SF Remington Steel             



  13th 16.914                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.093 $ 66.00         Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

   2nd 17.145 $ 50.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   3rd 17.169 $ 33.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)

   4th 17.306 $ 17.00         Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   5th 17.380                 Holly Binnian on HS Miss Rey Bug              

   6th 17.423                 Taylor Watters on Mr Red Bucks Song           

   7th 17.498                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

   8th 17.499                 Sophie Hoffman on Duke                        

   9th 17.595                 Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

  10th 17.603                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

  11th 17.788                 Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

  12th 17.835                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  13th 18.488                 Claire Oveson on I'm a Royal                  

  14th 22.004                 Delanie Davis on Hercules                     

N/T    415.192                CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

N/T    415.345                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise           

N/T    415.359                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

N/T    415.686                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    415.805                Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

N/T    416.117                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    416.439                Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

N/T    416.656                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    419.836                Gia Whipple on Shot of Crown                  

                               B4B Novice 3D  Novice-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.492 $125.00         Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   2nd 15.938 $ 94.00         Taneal Braslin on Justa Jetta Lightening      

   3rd 16.386 $ 62.00         Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   4th 16.405 $ 31.00         Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

   5th 16.434                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.500 $ 97.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   2nd 16.558 $ 73.00         Bradin Brehm on Scawny Jones 1                

   3rd 16.592 $ 49.00         CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

   4th 16.807 $ 24.00         Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   5th 16.914                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   6th 17.306                 Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   7th 17.380                 Holly Binnian on HS Miss Rey Bug              

   8th 17.389                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.499 $ 56.00         Sophie Hoffman on Duke                        

   2nd 17.550 $ 42.00         Kate Silcox on SF Remington Steel             

   3rd 17.835 $ 28.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   4th 18.101 $ 14.00         Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

   5th 18.109                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto             

   6th 18.210                 Tesni Maughan on Helicopter                   



   7th 18.297                 Pam Pope on Riatas French Kiss                

   8th 19.221                 Dina Miller on HiWay Junkie                   

   9th 19.548                 Sam Joslynn on Lil                            

  10th 19.820                 Shannon Pitout on Walkaway Joe                

  11th 20.194                 Marie Hoch on Cinch                           

  12th 20.419                 Jeanie Harsha on Miss Royal Patriot      Pattt

  13th 21.208                 Estelle Surkes on Flower                      

  14th 21.685                 Delanie Davis on Hercules                     

  15th 22.196                 Misty Kovacs on Cowboy                        

  16th 22.203                 Paya Maughan on Smokey                        

  17th 23.357                 Mady Masias on TS Tres of Buckfever           

  18th 24.478                 Shavonica Kinyon on Goose                     

  19th 28.454                 Jentry Oveson on Wind Fox                     

N/T    400.000                Lauren Kovacs on Luke Bryan                   

N/T    419.744                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

N/T    419.768                Gia Whipple on Shot of Crown                  

N/T    421.333                Mika Tozer on Little Jo                       

N/T    423.738                Mia Kimmerle on Harley                        

                                            B4B  Costume Race-Saturday         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.896 $222.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 14.999 $183.00         CyAnna Martin on DD Famous Red Fox            

   3rd 15.170 $139.00         Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   4th 15.366 $ 94.00         CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.472 $162.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

   2nd 15.585 $132.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   3rd 15.614 $ 98.00         Joetta Karsten on Dont Jack With Fame         

   4th 15.778 $ 64.00         Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

   5th 15.815 $ 34.00         Loni Wolfe on CeeCee's Honor (Sister)         

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.021 $118.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   2nd 16.145 $ 96.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   3rd 16.205 $ 71.00         Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   4th 16.308 $ 46.00         Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

   5th 16.528 $ 25.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   6th 16.583                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

   7th 16.715                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   8th 16.785                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

   9th 17.117                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

  10th 17.649                 Tesni Maughan on Helicopter                   

  11th 17.759                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

  12th 17.839                 Claire Oveson on I'm a Royal                  

  13th 17.959                 Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

  14th 19.064                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto             

  15th 19.632                 Shannon Pitout on Walkaway Joe                

  16th 22.618                 Paya Maughan on Smokey                        

  17th 23.109                 Misty Kovacs on Cowboy                        



  18th 23.548                 Shavonica Kinyon on Goose                     

  19th 24.916                 Mady Masias on Nicely Dunn Playboy            

  20th 26.174                 Jentry Oveson on Wind Fox                     

  21st 26.340                 Cora Kate Karsten on Speedstick               

  22nd 27.425                 Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

  23rd 28.740                 Lauren Kovacs on Luke Bryan                   

  24th 30.165                 Morgan Cresto on Saint                        

  25th 35.632                 Emma Kovacs on Cole Swidell                   

N/T    400.000                Delanie Davis on Hercules                     

N/T    400.000                Gia Whipple on Shot of Crown                  

N/T    414.768                Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

N/T    415.848                Rachel Huerkamp on A Wicked Bid               

N/T    416.105                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    417.360                Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

N/T    420.824                Estelle Surkes on Flower                      

                                          B4B Open 4D  Open-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.714 $1346.00        Taylor Hildreth on KG Just as Fabulous        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.263 $381.00         Danielle Hoch on Vegas                        

   2nd 15.299 $311.00         Mika Tozer on JoJo Jolene                     

   3rd 15.315 $231.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   4th 15.317 $150.00         CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   5th 15.327 $ 81.00         Jeni Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin               

   6th 15.445                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

   7th 15.460                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   8th 15.481                 Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   9th 15.535                 Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

  10th 15.597                 Jeni Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen             

  11th 15.617                 Grace Rooks on Chicks Shawnee Bug             

  12th 15.632                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  13th 15.655                 Taneal Braslin on A Wicked Bid                

  14th 15.662                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

  15th 15.699                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime       

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.723 $254.00         Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   2nd 15.735 $208.00         Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   3rd 15.739 $154.00         Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

   4th 15.795 $100.00         Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   5th 15.847 $ 54.00         Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)  

   6th 15.854                 Julie Innes on Joe                            

   7th 15.860                 Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility             

   8th 15.879                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   9th 15.910                 Taylor Watters on Nikki's Smart Chic          

  10th 15.926                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

  11th 15.949                 Joetta Karsten on Pork Chop                   

  12th 16.012                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               

  13th 16.017                 Dani Garrett on DG Hell of a Riot             



  14th 16.025                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

 15th 16.028                 Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

  16th 16.055                 Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

  17th 16.126                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

  18th 16.130                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

  19th 16.146                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  20th 16.187                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.240 $190.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   2nd 16.260 $156.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)

   3rd 16.343 $115.00         Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

   4th 16.356 $ 75.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

  5th 16.418 $ 40.00         Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   6th 16.430                 Jess Acuncius-Stebner on James Seis Kysses    

   7th 16.466                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

  8th 16.469                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   9th 16.470                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

  10th 16.482                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon          

  11th 16.500                 Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

  12th 16.574                 Jeni Lorimor on Cfour Lady Cantina            

  13th 16.597                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

  14th 16.669                 Bradin Brehm on Scawny Jones 1                

  15th 16.722                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  16th 16.815                 Jess Acuncius-Stebner on RQF Quik Tres Seis   

  17th 16.995                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

  18th 17.061                 Kate Silcox on SF Remington Steel             

  19th 17.120                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  20th 17.193                 Dina Miller on Frenchmans Flitinlass          

  21st 17.224                 Sophie Hoffman on Duke                        

  22nd 17.263                 Claire Oveson on I'm a Royal                  

  23rd 17.294                 Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

  24th 17.432                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

  25th 17.587                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  26th 17.599                 Holly Binnian on HS Miss Rey Bug              

  27th 17.621                 Monica Smith on Jody's Flippin Money          

  28th 17.634                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

  29th 17.642                 Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

  30th 18.468                 Marie Hoch on Cinch                           

  31st 18.930                 Shannon Pitout on Walkaway Joe                

 32nd 21.780                 Delanie Davis on Hercules                     

N/T    400.000                Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

N/T    400.000                Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

N/T    400.000                Gia Whipple on Shot of Crown                  

N/T    400.000                Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

N/T    414.762                Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

N/T    415.017                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise           

N/T    415.090                Taylor Hildreth on Dashing French Belle       

N/T    415.135                CyAnna Martin on DD Famous Red Fox            

N/T    415.285                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           



N/T    415.447                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

N/T    415.508                Larame Barnett on Downrite Frenchgal          

N/T    415.614                Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

N/T    415.885                Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

N/T    415.907                Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

N/T    416.295                Taneal Braslin on Justa Jetta Lightening      

N/T    416.326                Monica Smith on TM Habutual Streaker          

N/T    416.426                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    416.460                Anna Claire Melzer on CTG Leavinem on Fire    

N/T    416.582                Adalie Hanson on Jeepershezfamous             

N/T    416.863                Brylee Brehm on TS Bingo Fling                

N/T    417.434                Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

N/T    417.626                Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

N/T    418.181                Michelle Patton on West Coast Offense B       

N/T    418.961                Ivary Lorimor on Bucks N Pearl                

N/T    421.607                John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

                                               B4B  Jackpot-Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.130 $139.00         Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   2nd 15.299 $113.00         Mika Tozer on JoJo Jolene                     

   3rd 15.315 $ 84.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   4th 15.317 $ 55.00         CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   5th 15.445 $ 29.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

   6th 15.632                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   7th 15.662                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

   8th 15.686                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   9th 15.693                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

  10th 15.723                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

  11th 15.795                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

  12th 15.816                 Julie Innes on Joe                            

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.847 $119.00         Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)  

   2nd 15.860 $ 97.00         Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility             

   3rd 15.910 $ 72.00         Taylor Watters on Nikki's Smart Chic          

   4th 15.949 $ 47.00         Joetta Karsten on Pork Chop                   

   5th 16.025 $ 25.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

  6th 16.030                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   7th 16.037                 Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

  8th 16.055                 Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

   9th 16.146                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  10th 16.187                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

  11th 16.260                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)

  12th 16.263                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               

  13th 16.343                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

  14th 16.370                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

  15th 16.431                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  16th 16.466                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

  17th 16.469                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 



  18th 16.470                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

  19th 16.482                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon          

  20th 16.500                 Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.597 $ 79.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   2nd 16.669 $ 65.00         Bradin Brehm on Scawny Jones 1                

   3rd 16.995 $ 48.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   4th 17.061 $ 31.00         Kate Silcox on SF Remington Steel             

   5th 17.087 $ 17.00         Taylor Watters on Mr Red Bucks Song           

   6th 17.120                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  7th 17.224                 Sophie Hoffman on Duke                        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.432 $ 59.00         Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   2nd 17.587 $ 49.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   3rd 17.599 $ 36.00         Holly Binnian on HS Miss Rey Bug              

   4th 17.642 $ 23.00         Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   5th 17.716 $ 13.00         Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   6th 17.832                 Claire Oveson on I'm a Royal                  

   7th 18.181                 Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

   8th 19.334                 Melina Adams on Luke                          

   9th 21.463                 Gia Whipple on Shot of Crown                  

  10th 23.424                 Delanie Davis on Hercules                     

  11th 26.938                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto             

N/T    414.762                Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

N/T    415.017                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise           

N/T    415.285                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

N/T    415.447                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

N/T    415.614                Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

N/T    415.885                Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

N/T    415.907                Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

N/T    416.385                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    416.426                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    416.846                Monica Smith on TM Habutual Streaker          

N/T    417.626                Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

N/T    418.181                Michelle Patton on West Coast Offense B       

N/T    419.100                Rossi Tozer on Zanny                          

N/T    421.607                John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

                            B4B  3D  Novice-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.481 $105.00         Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   2nd 15.910 $ 81.00         Taylor Watters on Nikki's Smart Chic          

   3rd 16.037 $ 59.00         Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   4th 16.380                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.500 $ 82.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   2nd 16.669 $ 63.00         Bradin Brehm on Scawny Jones 1                

   3rd 16.917 $ 46.00         Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   4th 16.952                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 



   5th 17.061                 Kate Silcox on SF Remington Steel             

  6th 17.224                 Sophie Hoffman on Duke                        

   7th 17.432                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.587 $ 47.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   2nd 17.599 $ 36.00         Holly Binnian on HS Miss Rey Bug              

   3rd 17.621 $ 26.00         Claire Oveson on I'm a Royal                  

   4th 17.634                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

   5th 17.642                 Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   6th 18.029                 Pam Pope on Riatas French Kiss                

   7th 18.468                 Marie Hoch on Cinch                           

   8th 19.311                 Melina Adams on Luke                          

   9th 19.624                 Jeanie Harsha on Miss Royal Patriot      Pattt

  10th 19.666                 Sam Joslynn on Lil                            

 11th 20.835                 Taneal Braslin on Justa Jetta Lightening      

  12th 21.929                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto             

  13th 23.671                 Delanie Davis on Hercules                     

 14th 24.703                 Jentry Oveson on Wind Fox                     

N/T    400.000                Gia Whipple on Shot of Crown                  

N/T    416.856                Mika Tozer on Little Jo                       

N/T    417.434                Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

N/T    418.668                Shannon Pitout on Walkaway Joe                















 



 


